TECHNO Multipurpose Check Valves
Lightweight and compact check valves designed to fit a variety of industry applications
1
TECHNO MuLTipurpOsE CHECk VaLVEs
Introduction ..................................................................................................  2
Elastomer Hinge Types ..................................................................................  3
Elastomer Hinge Design ................................................................................  4
Metal-Hinged Design ....................................................................................  5

Standard Models and Materials of Construction
6
HOW TO OrDEr
size
1.0 = 1”
1.3 = 1-1/4”
1.5 = 1-1/2”
2.0 = 2”
2.5 = 2-1/2”
3.0 = 3”
4.0 = 4”
5.0 = 5”
6.0 = 6”
8.0 = 8”
10.0 = 10”
12.0 = 12”
Through
36.0 = 36”
XXX = Other**
Valve series
DpW =  Dual-plate Wafer Check, asME rated
5050, 5051, 5053, 5056
EHF =  Elastomer-Hinged Flanged 5003, 5004,
5102, 5107
EHW =  Elastomer-Hinged short-Form Wafer
5118, 5296, 5355, 5412
EHT =  Elastomer-Hinged Threaded Valve
(5002)
EHV =  Elastomer-Hinged Victaulic®-grooved
Valve (5103)
EHp =  Elastomer-Hinged plain End Valve
(5104)
Body Material
aL = aluminum
Br = Brass 5002 Only
Ci = Cast iron 5050 Only
Cs = Carbon steel
WC = Cast steel, a216 grade WCB
36 = 316 stainless steel
internal Material
aL = aluminum
Br = Brass 5002 Only
BZ = Bronze (DpW)
Cs = Carbon steel
WC = Cast steel, a216 grade WCB
36 = 316 stainless steel
XX = Other**
size Valve
series
Body
Material
internal
Material
saMpLE:
6 . 0 E H T C s a L
7
HOW TO OrDEr
seal Material
B = Buna-N
u = EpDM
M = Metal (Metal-Hinged Valves Only)
s = silicone
T = Teflon (Metal-Hinged Valves Only)
V = Viton a
XX = Other**
spring Material
32 = 302 ss
36 = 316 ss
60 = iNCONEL 600
75 = iNCONEL X-750
Ns = No spring
XX = Other**
Valve rating
a12 = asME 125
a15 = asME 150
a60 = asME 600
030 = 30 psi-cwp
050 = 50 psi-cwp
100 = 100 psi-cwp
125 = 125 psi-cwp
150 = 150 psi-cwp
300 = 300 psi-cwp
450 = 450 psi-cwp
XXX = Other**
End Connections
rF = raised Face
FF = Flat Face
Mp = Male Threaded Ends
Fp = Female Threaded Ends
VC = Victaulic grooved
pE = plain Ends
XX = Other**
Options*
Consult Cameron for
options such as:
    Epoxy Coat
    Drain Holes
    Bypass Holes
    special ports
    special paint
    Fasteners
    Etc.
*      Cameron assigns option suffix numbers to identify special valves. Once an option number is assigned to specify
the special valve, that number can then be used to reorder an identical valve. Consult  Cameron for options.
** Other: “X”, “XX” or “XXX” indicates a choice other than standards shown.
 Note: Certain combinations are not available.
Valve
rating
spring
Material
saMpLE:
B
End
Connections
Optionsseal
Material
3 2 1 5 0 M p 1 4 5
8
CaMsErV™ services for Valves and actuation